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	Program(s)
	Reference(s)

	Butler Area
110 Campus Lane                          
Butler, PA 16001
	Traditional Cyber
Alternative Education
Credit Recovery


	Jerry Slamecka
Assistant Superintendent
724-287-8721 x3103
Jerry_slamecka@butler.k12.pa.us
	Brian Slamecka
Assistant Principal
724-214-3203
Brian_slamecka@butler.k.12.pa.us

	Charleroi Area
100 Fecsen Drive
Charleroi, PA 15022
	Traditional Cyber
Alternative Education
Credit Recovery
Homebound

	Dr. Brad Ferko
Superintendent
724-483-3509 x1213
bferko@charleroisd.org
	 

	Gettysburg  Area
900 Biglerville Road
Gettysburg, PA  17325
	Traditional Cyber
Alternative Education



	John J Lewis
Assistant Principal
(717) 334-6254 jlewis@gettysburg.k12.pa.us
	 

	Parkland
2219 N. Cedar Crest Blvd.
Allentown, PA 18104-2119
	Traditional Cyber
On-Campus Cyber
Vo-tech Blended Program
Transitions
Credit Recovery

	L. Randy Claroni
Secondary Instruction, C&I
610-351-5542
Cell 484-645-0026
claronil@parklandsd.org
	John Pfeiffer, Jr., Ed.D.
Supervisor of Alternative Education, D.E.A.L. & Cyber School 
Phone: 610 351 5537
pfeifferj@parklandsd.org 

	Pleasant Valley
1 School Lane
Brodheadsville, PA 18322
	Traditional Cyber
On-Campus Cyber
Vision Quest Program
Credit Recovery

	Chris Fisher
Assistant Superintendent
570-402-1000  X1279
Fisher.Chris@pvbears.org
	Doug Palmieri
PV Cyber Academy Cord.
570-402-1000  X4040
Palmieri.Doug@pvbears.org

	Pottstown
230 Beech Street
Pottstown, PA 16464-0779
	Traditional Cyber
Alternative Education



	Dr. Reed Lindley
Superintendent
610-970-6601               
rlindley@pottstownsd.org
	LaTanya White, M.Ed.
VLN Coordinator
610-970-6665
Lwhite@pottstownsd.org

	Ridley School District
901 Morton Avenue
Folsom, PA  19033
	Traditional Cyber





	Ray Howanski
Assistant Director of Curriculum
610-534-1900  ext. 1238
rhowanski@ridleysd.org 
	 Sue Rea
Teacher on Special Assignment for Technology
610-534-1900 x1239
srea@ridleysd.org

	Susquehanna Township
3550 Elmerton Avenue
Harrisburg, PA 17109
	Traditional Cyber
Alternative Education




	Susan Kegerise
Superintendent
717-657-5100
717-443-0402  cell
SKegerise@hannasd.org
	 

	South Butler County
328 Knoch Road
Saxonburg, PA 16056
	Traditional Cyber
Classroom-Integrated Cyber



	Mike Leitera
Assistant Superintendent
724-352-1700 X1607
leiteram@southbutler.net
	Todd Trofimuk
Assistant HS Principal
724-352-1700 x4523
trofimukt@southbutler.net

	Spring-Ford  Area
857 South Lewis Road
Royersford, PA  19468
	Traditional Cyber
On-Campus Cyber (PAC)



	Allyn Roche
Assistant Superintendent
610-705-6202
aroche@spring-ford.net
	Ryan Souder
PAC Teacher
610-705-6085
rsoud@spring-ford.net



